Scandishake Mix

A powdered, high energy, high fat oral nutritional supplement

Features

e T T

+ High fat content (43%E) to meet increased fat
requirements

NUTRICIA
« Enriched with minerals to supplement increased Scandishake® Mix
losses -
* Fibre free

» Convenient single serve sachets for quick and
easy preparation

* Available in vanilla flavour

 Statement on absence of pork available

Ordering Information
Indications
For the dietary management of:
Disease related malnutiton | ScandishakeMix  NappiCode  Unitspercase
« Patients with high energy requirements
* Cystic Fibrosis patients Vanilla 6 x 85g sachets 715319001 8

Precautions
Scandishake is not suitable for the following:

- Patients with Galactosemia Directions for Use

« Patients with Cow’s Milk Allergy * Add one sachet contents to 240ml full cream milk

« Patients requiring tube feed « Stir briskly with a fork or shake until smooth

* Intravenous use » Use prepared feed within 2 hours of preparation
» Usage to be determined by a healthcare

Contraindications professional

- Gastrointestinal failure * Shake well before use

» Complete intestinal failure
* Major intra- minal i .
ajor intra-abdominal sepsis Suggested intake

* Not suitable for children under 3 years of age

+ Use with caution in children aged 3-6 years 1-5 A + 240
: — +
Important Notice 5-10 1 240
* Not suitable as a sole source of nutrition >10 1-2 + 240
Storage

+ Store in a cool, dry place
* Do not refrigerate
» Keep tightly sealed

A food for special medical purposes; to be used under strict medical supervision.

Nutricia Southern Africa (PTY) Ltd
199 Bryanston Drive, Bryanston, 2191

NUTRICIA

For more information call the
Nutricia Customer Care Line 087 350 2310
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Scandishake Mix

*Serve size: 1 sachet (859 powder) prepared with 240ml full cream milk

Ingredients

Scandishake Mix Vanilla: Dried glucose syrup, Maltodextrin, partially
hydrogenated vegetable oils (soy oil, palm ail), sucrose, skimmed
milk, caseinate (from milk), medium chain triglycerides, emulsifiers
(mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids), flavour (vanilla), dipotassium

hydrogen phosphate, sodium chloride, tri magnesium di citrate.
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